There are £i ve (5) enlisted men TAD to Division MP' s from Ra.dio Rela.y 

g. There is. also one (1:) man TAD to Vietnamese Language School. 

4. Eloris.truction Platoon. 

a. Construotion Platoon has completed forty-four (44) work orders. 

b. Construction Platoon dispatched trouble-shooting teams one-hundred and 
twenty-four (124) times during the period • 

. . ? TheARl±Awing personnel and equipment are supporting the i~ Marine 
D1V1s10n at ~~~~ 

(tj.TWO (2) V-t7's 
(2 One (1) V-1B 
(3 ~ Fourteen (14) enlisted men. 

(2) 

-

ee 3/SMS/ sms 
5750 
31·Dec66 

d. There are also five (5) men TAD to Chu Lis Defense Command from